

BALI G-2130 LM20B			
POS NR.	SPARE PART DESCRIPTION	PCS.	PR0DUCT NUMBER
1	BODY B	1	2042.74
2a	LEFT CARTRIDGE 1/2" TEETH=16	1	2042.88
2b	RIGHT CARTRIDGE 1/2" TEETH=16	1	2042.87
3	ELONGATION 9/16-20 UN	2	2042.89
4	SPOUT BASE	3	2062.61
5	HANDLE BODY	2	2213.67
6	SCREW M4x8	1	9903.014
7	LEVER BODY	2	2087.30
8	LEVER	2	2087.23
9	O-RING SEAL 0.55"x0.11" (14x2.6)mm	2	2017.285
10	SCREW M5x8	1	9903.136
11	SCREW M4x4	2	9903.025
12	SPOUT	1	2212.80
13	AERATOR INSERT M24x1 + SEAL	1	2004.54
14	AERATOR BODY M24x1	1	2000.16